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Foothill College  - Winter Quarter 2018 
Extended Opportunity Program and Services (EOPS) 

 

Dates to Remember 
Monday, January 8 – Book Voucher Appointments Begin 

Wednesday, January 10 – Schedule Counseling Appointment (REQUIRED two meetings per quarter) 
Friday, January 19 – LAST DAY FOR BOOK VOUCHER AND REFUND REQUESTS 

Thursday, February 1 – First Progress Report Due (REQUIRED) 
Thursday, February 15 – Second Progress Report Due (REQUIRED) 

Tuesday, February 20 – Mutual Responsibility Contract (MRC) Status Check Begins 
              [At EOPS Front Desk] (REQUIRED) 

Wednesday, February 28 – Spring ‘18 Priority Registration for Qualified EOPS Students 
Wednesday, March 21 – Last Day to Submit Late Progress Reports and Complete Two Counseling Appointments 

Monday, March 26 – Schedule Book Voucher Appointments for Spring Quarter 
Friday, March 30  – Last Day to Return Laptops and Calculators by 1:00 p.m. 

 

 

Counseling appointments and submitting Progress Reports are required. 
Failure to do so will jeopardize your EOPS eligibility 
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FEBRUARY 2018 
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MARCH 2018 
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Get signatures and/or contact online instructors to 
complete the Progress Report form at 

www.foothill.edu/staff/forms.php 
 

FINAL EXAMS 

EOPS COUNSELING APPOINTMENTS ARE REQUIRED CALL 650-949-7207 TO SCHEDULE 
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